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Please approve the following spring athletic schedules. With approval, all travel required is also

approved. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call.

MHS 9™ grade baseball, JV baseball, boy’s weightlifting

Boy’s and girl’s tennis

PHS tennis



Mike Thorpe, Principal - Benjie West, Asst. Principal - Lawra Austin, Asst. Principal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Prineipal - Murry Ratledge, Athletic Divector

2014 Milton High School
Baseball
Freshman Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 17,18,20 Mon, Tues, Thurs Pace 9th Grade Tournament PARA TBA
February 25 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Home 4:30
February 28 Friday Central J.V. Away 5:30

March 3 Monday Central J.V. Home 6:00
March 6 Thursday Escambia Home 6:00
March 7 Friday Pace Away 6:00
March 10 Monday Navarre Away 6:00
March 13 Thursday Central J.V. Home 5:30
March 14 Friday Pace Away 6:00
March 17 Monday Gulf Breeze Away 4:00
March 24 Monday Navarre Away 6:00
March 25 Tuesday Navarre . Home 6:00
March 27 Thursday Escambia Away 6:00

April i Tuesday Pace Home 6:00

April 3 Thursday Tate Home 6:00

April 7 Monday Jay Home 6:00

April 8 Tuesday Pace Home 6:00

Head Coach: Duane Raley

Asst. Coach: Wendell Cole



Mikc Thorpe, Principal - Benjie West, Asst. Principal - Laura Austin, Asst, Peincipal - Chad Rowell, Asst. Principnl - Murry Rutledge, Athletic Dircctos

2014 Milton High School
Baseball
Junior Varsity Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
February 10,11,12 Mon, Tues, Tﬁurs Tate JV Tournament Tate TBA
February 18 Tuesday Escambia Away 4:30
February 20 Thursday Navarre Home 4:30

February 21 Friday Pine Forest Home 4:30
February 25 Tuesday Gulf Breeze Home 7:00
February 27 Thursday Crestview Home 4:00
March 4 Tuesday PHS Home 4:30
March 7 Friday Pace Home 4:30
March 13 Thursday Washington Away 4:30
March 17 Monday Guif Breeze Away 6:30
March 18 Tuesday Catholic Away 4:00
March 27 Thursday Escambia Home 4:30
April i Tuesday Pine Forest Away 4:30
April 3 Thursday Tate Away 4:30
April 4 Friday PHS Away 4:30
April 8 Tuesday Pace Away 4:30
April 10 Thursday Navarre Away 4:30
April 11 Friday Washington Home 4:30

Head Coach: Kevin Jordan

Assistant Coach: Justin Randoiph



2014
Milton Panther
Boys Weightlifting Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION
Mon 10-Feb Pace Pace
Wed 19-Feb Washington Milton
Wed 5-Mai  Invitational Tournament Navarre
Wed 26-Mar District Qualifier Navarre
Wed 2-Apr Navarre Navarre

Fri 11-Apr Regional Qualifier FWB
Mon 14-Apr Pace Milton
FRI-SAT  25-26 Apr STATE KISSIMMEE

Head Coach: Marcus Buchanan

Assistant Coaches: Chafan Marsh

Jason Summers

Principal: Mike Thorpe

Assistant Principals: Laura Austin

Chad Rowell
Benjie West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

TIME

4.00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

4.00 PM

TBA



Milton High School

Boys and Girls Tennis Schedule
2013-2014

Date

Feb. 13

Feb. 18

Feb. 20

Feb. 21

Feb. 25

Mar. 4

Mar. 6

Mar. 11

Mar. 13

Mar. 25

Mar. 28

Mar. 31

Opponent

Pensaocla

MNavarre

Escambia

Tate

Pine Forest

Pine Forest

Tate

Escambia

Pensacola

Navarre

Jay

District

Head Coach: Dennis Smith

Location

Milton CC

Milton CC

Milton CC

Milton CC

Milton CC

PFHS

THS

EHS

PHS

NHS

JHS

UWF

Time

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

TBA



2014 PACE HiIGH SCHOOL TENNIS SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
2/4 Tu Navarre Home 3:30
2/11 Tu Escambia Home 3:30
2/13 Th Tate Home 3:30
2/18 Tu Pensacola Home 3:30
2/20 Th Washington Away 3:30
2/25 Tu Crestview Home 3:30
2/27 Th Tate Away 3:30
3/4 Tu Navarre Away 3:30
3/10 M Pine Forest Away 3:30
3/12 W Escambia Away 3:30
3/25 Tu Pensacola Away 3:30
3/31-4/1 M&Tu District UWF TBA

Coach: Rene’ Grifol



